RECEIPTS

General Receipts
Differtary
Cther Panish Collections
Christmas and Easter
EaptismsiFuneralsiviamages
Mazs Offerings § Intentions
Bequests & Legacies
Otk Donations
Fiental and Interest Reyvenue
F arizh Programs [chatity, Faith
Farmatian, sactamental prep,
yigth]
articles, candles, restricted
funds, socials]

Special Diocesan Collections
Canadian Missions

Evangelization of Nations
[warld Missions)

Hurmanitarian Relef
Marygrowe Camp

Migsion Co-Op

Meeds of Canadian Church
[Bishops' Collection)

Megds of Church in Holy Land
[Good Friday)

Fope's Pastoral Works
ShareLife

Shepherds” Trust

Cither

Other Receipts
Mew loans
Insestments withdr awn
Sale of parish assets

Total Receipts for the Period

Opening cash balance
Transfers in from other patish
bank accounts

TOTAL RECEIPTS

3

REPDRT TO THE FAITHFUL
OUR LADY OF THE ASSUMPTION
FOR THE PERIOD: 0W0W24..3W12424

S41103.47
4409115
45,024.00
&,085.00
23.147.00
200,694.64

2, 680,00
E5,194.95

445,00

15507562

234200

3.180.00
0.00
2,375.00

10,220000
624,00

£, 10000
273300
18,771.00

3,815.00
28100

0.00
£0,151.00
0.00

1.206,820.83
3TE.E1E54

0.00
1.583.439.37

PAYMENTS
General Pagyments
Clergy Salaries & Stipends ¥ 5. 150.00
Lag f Musicians Salaries 126.852.04
Lag ! Musician Company Services 122552
Pagioll Remittances 238507
Diifice Sevices | Supplies 061238
Mass Faciling Renital 0.00
Fropety Insurance HW263.09
Litilities - Church 27,7631
Repairs & Maintenance 738628
Groynds Maintenance/L andscaping ZLH7.H4
Traffic Control ! Security Service 2300
Cheoir § Music Fayments 18283
Litwwgy { Mass Payments 0,352 67
Other Church Paymsnts 23020
Hall Expenses 0.00
Rectom Payments 85341
Assessments: clergy health &
retrement, diccesan, chaplaincy H2023.00
Patizh Programs [charity, Faith
formation, sacramental prép,
volunteeting, youth) 2.923.30
Sundiy [admin, articlestcandles,
professional Fees, rental, restricted,
socials, staff training) 1588545
Special Diocesan Collections Disburses 57.091.00
Other Pagments
Principal loan repayments 0.00
Interest Payments on Loans 0.00
Mew Investiments Purchazed 4144498
FPropeity Additions { Restorations 44,7104
Fuinizhings / Equipment 783034
Total Pagments for the Period 117397244
Ending cash balanze 4049 468,93
Transkers Out to other parish bank
FCLOUNLS 0.00
TOTAL PAYMENTS $  1.583.439.37




